
Grupo 1 1 2 3 4 Puntos
Rafael Mateu Villanueva 0 3 3 6
Juan Deza Gordo 0 0 0 0
Carlos Ruiz-Garma Gorostiza 1 0 3 4
Edgar Cancio Díaz 1 0 1 2

Grupo 2 1 2 3 4 Puntos
Jose María Marco Martín 1 3 1 5
Ander Michelena Llorente 3 3 3 9
Ignacio Suanzes López 1 1 3 5
Antonio Gómez-Tembleque 3 1 1 5

Grupo 3 1 2 3 4 Puntos
Luis Ribed Sánchez 1 1 0 2
Gonzalo Sanz-Magallón Rezusta 3 1 3 7
Gonzálo Villarig Rodrigo 3 3 0 6
Fernando Lafuente Seseña 0 1 0 1

Grupo 4 1 2 3 4 Puntos
Enrique González Campuzano 1 3 3 7
Fernando Mingo García 3 0 0 3
Andrés Carbajosa Pérez 1 0 0 1
Fernando Fernández Gómez 1 0 0 1

Grupo 5 1 2 3 4 Puntos
Manuel Alarcón Gordon 3 3 3 9
Alberto Jordan Reig 1 3 3 7
Jesús Medina Muñoz 1 1 3 5
Miguel Ángel Municio Álvarez 1 1 1 3

Grupo 6 1 2 3 4 Puntos
Pedro Michelena Llorente 1 1 1 3
Santiago Oliete Benedito 3 1 1 5
Jesús Gutiérrez de la Camara y de Lorezo 3 3 1 7
Imanol de Cristóbal Díaz de Tuesta 3 3 3 9

Grupo 7 1 2 3 4 5 Puntos
Pablo Amirkhosrovi 1 1 1 1 4
Beltrán González Bernal 3 0 1 0 4
Victor Juan Muñoz Sanchez 3 0 3 3 9
Luis Michelena Llorente 3 3 1 3 10
Nicolás Rodríguez González 3 0 1 1 5

Jornada 1 - RANKING TENIS 2022
Desde 17/marzo hasta 17/abril



Grupo 1 1 2 3 4 Puntos
Rafael Mateu Villanueva 0 0 0 0
Jose María Marco Martín 0 0 0 0
Ander Michelena Llorente 0 0 0 0
Gonzalo Sanz-Magallón Rezusta 0 0 0 0

Grupo 2 1 2 3 4 Puntos
Edgar Cancio Díaz 0 0 0 0
Carlos Ruiz-Garma Gorostiza 0 0 0 0
Gonzálo Villarig Rodrigo 0 0 0 0
Enrique González Campuzano 0 0 0 0

Grupo 3 1 2 3 4 Puntos
Antonio Gómez-Tembleque 0 0 0 0
Fernando Mingo García 0 0 0 0
Manuel Alarcón Gordon 0 0 0 0
Luis Ribed Sánchez 0 0 0 0

Grupo 4 1 2 3 4 Puntos
Ignacio Suanzes López 0 0 0 0
Andrés Carbajosa Pérez 0 0 0 0
Alberto Jordan Reig 0 0 0 0
Imanol de Cristóbal Díaz de Tuesta 0 0 0 0

Grupo 5 1 2 3 4 Puntos
Fernando Lafuente Seseña 0 0 0 0
Jesús Medina Muñoz 0 0 0 0
Jesús Gutiérrez de la Camara y de Lorezo 0 0 0 0
Luis Michelena Llorente 0 0 0 0

Grupo 6 1 2 3 4 Puntos
Fernando Fernández Gómez 0 0 0 0
Nicolás Rodríguez González 0 0 0 0
Santiago Oliete Benedito 0 0 0 0
Victor Juan Muñoz Sanchez 0 0 0 0

Grupo 7 1 2 3 4 Puntos
Miguel Ángel Municio Álvarez 0 0 0 0
Pedro Michelena Llorente 0 0 0 0
Pablo Amirkhosrovi 0 0 0 0
Beltrán González Bernal 0 0 0 0

Grupo 8 1 2 3 4 Puntos
Alfonso Urien 0 0 0 0
Pedro Antonio Jiménez Parra 0 0 0 0
Pablo Barallat Sendagorta 0 0 0 0
Juan Díaz Hidalgo 0 0 0 0

Jornada 2 - RANKING TENIS 2022
Desde  21/abril hasta el 22/mayo


